



Bid / Quote: B7013
 Date: 6/3/2014
 Supervisor: Sandy Huisman
 Department: Central Nutrition

	Buller Fixture Co., Omaha, NE	Dupey Equipment, Clive, IA	Hockenbergs, Des Moines, IA	Hockenbergs Alternate	Pasco Brokerage, Plano, TX	Reinhart Food Service, Cedar Rapids, IA
SECTION A						
1A. Metro C569-SDS-L - 3 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 3,528.86	\$ 3,654.96	\$ 3,461.09		\$ 3,120.00	\$ 3,322.65
Total:	\$ 10,586.58	\$ 10,964.88	\$ 10,383.27		\$ 9,360.00	\$ 9,967.95
Warranty:	1 yr	1 yr	1 yr			1 yr
2A. Metro C5T8-ASB - 6 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 4,062.69	\$ 4,200.65	\$ 3,984.82		\$ 3,580.00	\$ 3,840.43
	\$ 24,376.14	\$ 25,203.90	\$ 23,908.92		\$ 21,480.00	\$ 23,042.58
Warranty:	1 yr	1 yr	1 yr			1 yr
3A. Beverage Air SM-34N-s - 3ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	Norlake AR082A	Spec	Norlake ARO82SSS/0-A
Cost:	\$ 1,718.89	\$ 1,970.47	\$ 1,799.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,497.85
Total:	\$ 5,156.67	\$ 5,911.41	\$ 5,397.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 4,493.55
Warranty:	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	Attached
4A. Beverage Air SM49N-S - 10 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	Norlake AR122A	Spec	Norlake AR122SSS/0-A
Cost:	\$ 1,966.17	\$ 2,220.52	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 1,638.97
Total:	\$ 19,661.70	\$ 22,205.20	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 16,389.70
Warranty:	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	Attached
5A. Beverage Air - SM58N-S - 13 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	Norlake AR162A	Spec	Norlake AR162SSS/0-A
Cost:	\$ 2,360.40	\$ 2,682.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 2,615.00	\$ 1,996.65
Total:	\$ 30,685.20	\$ 34,866.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 26,325.00	\$ 33,995.00	\$ 25,956.45

	Buller Fixture Co., Omaha, NE	Dupey Equipment, Clive, IA	Hockenbergs, Des Moines, IA	Hockenbergs Alternate	Pasco Brokerage, Plano, TX	Reinhart Food Service, Cedar Rapids, IA
Warranty:	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	3yr parts/ 5 yr compressor	Attached
6A. Lakeside #544 - 19 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 613.91	\$ 687.12	\$ 661.45		\$ 865.00	\$ 618.15
Total:	\$ 11,664.29	\$ 13,055.28	\$ 12,567.55		\$ 16,435.00	\$ 11,744.85
Warranty:	Attached	1 yr	1 yr			1 yr
7A. Cambro VBRTLHD6 - 4 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 1,102.01	\$ 1,141.37	\$ 1,197.58		\$ 1,158.30	\$ 1,118.75
Total:	\$ 4,408.04	\$ 4,565.48	\$ 4,790.32		\$ 4,633.20	\$ 4,475.00
Warranty:	Attached	Attached	1 yr			Attached
8A. Cambro VBRR6 - 8 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 188.47	\$ 195.44	\$ 205.16		\$ 198.45	\$ 192.80
Total:	\$ 1,507.76	\$ 1,563.52	\$ 1,641.28		\$ 1,587.60	\$ 1,542.40
Warranty:	Attached	Attached	1 yr		3 yr prorated	Attached
9A. Cambro DRS-360 - 14 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 107.04	\$ 110.78	\$ 116.13		\$ 112.30	\$ 109.25
Total:	\$ 1,498.56	\$ 1,550.92	\$ 1,625.82		\$ 1,572.20	\$ 1,529.50
Warranty:	Attached	Attached	1 yr		3 yr prorated	Attached
10A. Cambro DRS-300 - 6 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 99.00	\$ 102.08	\$ 106.45		\$ 103.00	\$ 100.00
Total:	\$ 594.00	\$ 612.48	\$ 638.70		\$ 618.00	\$ 600.00
Warranty:	Attached	Attached	1 yr		3 yr prorated	Attached
11A. Cambro CSU44487 - 6 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 341.67	\$ 351.47	\$ 369.53		\$ 357.50	\$ 348.67
Total:	\$ 2,050.02	\$ 2,108.82	\$ 2,217.18		\$ 2,145.00	\$ 2,092.02
Warranty:	Attached	Attached	1 yr		1 yr	1 yr
12A. Lakeside #707 - 30 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 1,621.47	\$ 1,835.69	\$ 1,746.77		\$ 1,555.00	\$ 1,631.50
Total:	\$ 48,644.10	\$ 55,070.70	\$ 52,403.10		\$ 46,650.00	\$ 48,945.00
Warranty:	Attached	1 yr	1 yr		1 yr	1 yr

	Buller Fixture Co., Omaha, NE	Dupey Equipment, Clive, IA	Hockenbergs, Des Moines, IA	Hockenbergs Alternate	Pasco Brokerage, Plano, TX	Reinhart Food Service, Cedar Rapids, IA
13A. Cres Cor H-137-SUA - 2 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 3,207.75	\$ 3,142.24	\$ 2,768.00		\$ 3,050.00	\$ 2,544.00
Total:	\$ 6,415.50	\$ 6,284.48	\$ 5,536.00		\$ 6,100.00	\$ 5,088.00
Warranty:	Attached	3 yr parts/ 1 yr labor	3 yr parts/ 1 yr labor		3 yr parts/ 1 yr labor	3 yr parts/ 1 yr labor
14A. Atlas CAIH-4 - 1 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 6,170.00	\$ 6,456.93	\$ 6,634.95		\$ 6,475.00	\$ 6,130.00
Warranty:	Attached	1 yr	1 yr		1 yr	Attached
14A1. Atlas CAIH with Access - No Protector - 1 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 5,363.00	\$ 5,634.42	\$ 5,838.17		\$ 5,635.00	\$ 5,399.00
Warranty:	Attached	1 yr	1 yr		1 yr	Attached
15A. Rubbermaid 4466-10 - 2 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	No Bid	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:	\$ 629.10		\$ 625.00		\$ 595.00	\$ 540.44
	\$ 1,258.20		\$ 1,250.00		\$ 1,190.00	\$ 1,080.88
Warranty:			1 yr			1 yr
16A. Mod-U-Serve MCT-CF4-Mod - 1 ea	No Bid					
Brand/Model Bid		Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:		\$ 27,752.04	\$ 31,650.00		\$ 27,775.00	\$ 13,200.00
Warranty:		Attached	1 yr		1 yr	1 yr
17A. Mod-U_Serve MCT-HFST-2- MOD - 1 ea	No Bid	Included Above	Included Above		Included Above	
Brand/Model Bid		spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec
Cost:		Included Above	Included Above		Included Above	\$ 13,200.00
Warranty:		Attached	1 yr		1 yr	1 yr
18A. Eagle T3096SEB - 1 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Elkay WT30596
Cost:	\$ 1,004.38	\$ 888.17	\$ 797.94		\$ 1,100.00	\$ 785.85
Warranty:	Attached	1 yr	1 yr		1 yr	5 yr
19A. Atlas Metal Model CWFT-4 - 1 ea						
Brand/Model Bid	Spec	Spec	Spec	SAME	Spec	Spec

	Buller Fixture Co., Omaha, NE	Dupey Equipment, Clive, IA	Hockenbergs, Des Moines, IA	Hockenbergs Alternate	Pasco Brokerage, Plano, TX	Reinhart Food Service, Cedar Rapids, IA
Cost:	\$ 2,782.00	\$ 2,039.07	\$ 2,586.32		\$ 2,685.00	\$ 2,747.00
Warranty:	Attached	1 yr	1 yr		1 yr	Attached
20A. Continental CG-55-65 Pro Series II - 1 ea	No Bid	No Bid			No Bid	
Brand/Model Bid			Spec	SAME		Spec
Cost:			\$ 4,890.00			\$ 4,892.00
Warranty:			3 / 5 parts			3 yr parts
21A. Continental EH040 E Series - 1 ea	No Bid	No Bid			No Bid	
Brand/Model Bid			Spec	SAME		Spec
Cost:			\$ 10,912.88			\$ 10,347.00
Warranty:			3/5 parts			3 yr parts
22A. Tiger Vac C-10EX (4W) - 1 ea	No Bid	No Bid			No Bid	
Brand/Model Bid			Spec	SAME		Spec
Cost:			\$ 3,681.67			\$ 2,270.00
Warranty:						2 yr
TOTAL SECTION A	\$ 183,826.14	\$ 226,733.55	\$ 242,351.00	\$ 233,819.00	\$ 216,706.00	\$ 215,918.73
SECTION B	No Bid			SAME		
1B. Traulsen G12011 - 1 ea						
Brand/Model Bid		Spec	Spec		Spec	Spec
Cost:		\$ 4,355.06	\$ 2,900.00		\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,976.92
Warranty:		3 yr parts/5 yr compressor	3 yr parts/5 yr compressor		3 yr parts/5 yr compressor	3 yr parts/5 yr compressor
2B. Traulsen G 22010 - 1 ea						
Brand/Model Bid		Spec	Spec		Spec	Spec
Cost:		\$ 5,859.45	\$ 3,900.00		\$ 4,285.00	\$ 3,889.75
Warranty:		3 yr parts/5 yr compressor	3 yr parts/5 yr compressor		3 yr parts/5 yr compressor	3 yr parts/5 yr compressor
3B. Traulsen G31010 - 1 ea						
Brand/Model Bid		Spec	Spec		Spec	Spec
Cost:		\$ 8,311.58	\$ 5,500.00		\$ 6,085.00	\$ 5,278.04
Warranty:		3 yr parts/5 yr compressor	3 yr parts/5 yr compressor		3 yr parts/5 yr compressor	3 yr parts/5 yr compressor
4B. Traulsen G30010 - 1 ea						
Brand/Model Bid		Spec	Spec		Spec	Spec
Cost:		\$ 6,407.47	\$ 4,500.00		\$ 4,630.00	\$ 4,195.42

	Buller Fixture Co., Omaha, NE	Dupey Equipment, Clive, IA	Hockenbergs, Des Moines, IA	Hockenbergs Alternate	Pasco Brokerage, Plano, TX	Reinhart Food Service, Cedar Rapids, IA
Warranty:		3 yr parts/5 yr compressor	3 yr parts/5 yr compressor		3 yr parts/5 yr compressor	3 yr parts/5 yr compressor
5B. Traulsen G30010 - 1 ea						
Brand/Model Bid		Spec	Spec		Spec	Spec
Cost:		\$ 6,407.47	\$ 4,500.00		\$ 4,915.00	\$ 4,255.42
Warranty:		3 yr parts/5 yr compressor	3 yr parts/5 yr compressor		3 yr parts/5 yr compressor	3 yr parts/5 yr compressor
6B. Combi-Oven Rational SCC WE 102G - 1 ea						
Brand/Model Bid		Spec	Spec		Spec	Spec
Cost:		\$ 27,398.32	\$ 19,780.00		\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,367.70
Warranty:		2 yr	2 yr		2 yr	2 yr
TOTAL SECTION B		\$ 58,739.35	\$ 41,080.00	\$ 41,080.00	\$ 44,715.00	\$ 41,963.25
GRAND TOTAL		\$ 285,472.90	\$ 283,431.00	\$ 274,899.00	\$ 261,421.00	\$ 257,881.98